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Uitslag EGM -- Geldrop Hippique 2021. Uitslag EGM -- Geldrop Hippique 2021.
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1818 Chantal v. der Wijst Nuenen 5 5 129,81 134,81 0 127,02 127,02 134,81 261,83 1

4430 Dirk Bastiaansen Gilze 5 5 125,37 130,37 5 5 10 125,34 135,34 130,37 265,71 2

4166 Brigitte Janssen Retie ( B. ) 5 5 134,82 139,82 0 133,98 133,98 139,82 273,80 3

4632 Caroline Franken Heesch 0 139,32 139,32 5 5 132,41 137,41 139,32 276,73 4

3951 Jordy van der Wijst Nuenen 0 140,95 140,95 0 138,41 138,41 140,95 279,36 5

3633 Linda van Kasteren Schijndel 0 143,22 143,22 0 138,66 138,66 143,22 281,88 6

1195 Jos Gerrlings Someren 0 142,7 142,70 0 148,61 148,61 142,70 291,31 7

3344 Moniek Classens Deurne 0 150,37 150,37 5 5 5 5 20 140,47 160,47 150,37 310,84 8

2173 Ronald Looijmans Eksel ( B. ) 5 5 159,72 164,72 0 147,29 147,29 164,72 312,01 9

4477 Jordy Reuvers Zevenbergen 5 15 5 25 155,86 180,86 5 5 135,8 140,80 180,86 321,66 10

3665 Brent Janssen Swolgen 0 152,29 152,29 5 5 10 187,58 197,58 152,29 349,87 11

18 Ronny Kanora Tielen (B) 0 186,91 186,91 0 183,99 183,99 186,91 370,90 12

1687 Mark Boersma Heesch 5 5 5 15 184,09 199,09 5 5 180,02 185,02 199,09 384,11 13

1. Nicky Rijkers Bree ( B. ) 5 5 10 186,63 196,63 5 5 5 15 177,57 192,57 196,63 389,20 14

Barrage 1a 1b 1c 1d 2 3 4 5a 5b 5c 5d 6 7 8 9a 9b 9c 9d 9e 12

4430 Dirk Bastiaansen Gilze 0 103,75 103,75 0,00 103,75 1

1818 Chantal v. der Wijst Nuenen 0 108,69 108,69 0,00 108,69 2

4166 Brigitte Janssen Retie ( B. ) 5 5 114,22 119,22 0,00 119,22 3

3633 Linda van Kasteren Schijndel 0 120,73 120,73 0,00 120,73 4

4632 Caroline Franken Heesch 0 122,32 122,32 0,00 122,32 5

3951 Jordy van der Wijst Nuenen 0 125,38 125,38 0,00 125,38 6
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2027 Dennis Rijntjes Aarle Rixtel 0 142,89 142,89 0 137,49 137,49 142,89 280,38 1

12 Erik Verloo Poppel ( B. ) 0 144,86 144,86 0 137,6 137,60 144,86 282,46 2

4631 Stephano Mulder Heesch 0 144,73 144,73 5 5 142,03 147,03 144,73 291,76 3

704 Marel Coolen Nuenen 5 5 5 5 20 135,59 155,59 0 138,75 138,75 155,59 294,34 4

4329 Britt Luycks Lommel ( B. ) 0 145,34 145,34 5 5 10 146,45 156,45 145,34 301,79 5

991 Pascal Meere Oudenaarde ( B. ) 5 5 153,27 158,27 0 145,36 145,36 158,27 303,63 6

3035 Frank Vissers Rucphen 5 5 155,72 160,72 5 5 142,57 147,57 160,72 308,29 7

3050 Jan Loenen Vierlingsbeek 5 5 10 151,51 161,51 5 5 5 15 139,79 154,79 161,51 316,30 8

10 Rudi van Bijlen Geel ( B. ) 5 5 160,3 165,30 5 5 148,55 153,55 165,30 318,85 9

3845 Marleen vasn Straaten Tilburg 5 5 10 162,38 172,38 5 5 5 15 158,18 173,18 172,38 345,56 10

14 Jan van Tien Nuen en 0 167,82 167,82 5 5 10 168,89 178,89 167,82 346,71 11

15 Tessa in 't Groen Dongen 0 179,62 179,62 5 5 177,78 182,78 179,62 362,40 12

3107 Giel van der Linden Mierlo 0 218,84 218,84 0 207,92 207,92 218,84 426,76 13

Barrage 1a 1b 1c 1d 2 3 4 5a 5b 5c 5d 6 7 8 9a 9b 9c 9d 9e 12

2027 Dennis Rijntjes Aarle Rixtel 0 118,25 118,25 0,00 118,25 1

704 Marel Coolen Nuenen 0 119,41 119,41 0,00 119,41 2

4631 Stephano Mulder Heesch 0 126,74 126,74 0,00 126,74 3

12 Erik Verloo Poppel ( B. ) 5 5 125,78 130,78 0,00 130,78 4

4329 Britt Luycks Lommel ( B. ) 5 5 138,87 143,87 0,00 143,87 5
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546 Kenny Kanora Tielen ( B. ) 0 152,23 152,23 0 151,22 151,22 152,23 303,45 1

546 Kenny Kanora Tielen ( B. ) 5 5 149,36 154,36 0 156,79 156,79 154,36 311,15 2

9 Steven de Wannemacker Ronse ( B ) 5 5 152,19 157,19 5 5 10 148,32 158,32 157,19 315,51 3

8 Nick Gaens Wellen ( B. ) 5 5 10 157,52 167,52 5 5 5 15 147,6 162,60 167,52 330,12 4

2 Jasmine v. Cauwenberghe Ronse ( B ) 5 5 5 5 20 172,02 192,02 0 161,75 161,75 192,02 353,77 5

3915 Nick Weytjens Zutendaal ( B. ) 5 20 15 40 168,33 208,33 5 5 156,87 161,87 208,33 370,20 6

4631 Stephano Mulder Heesch 5 5 10 198,14 208,14 5 20 25 193,64 218,64 208,14 426,78 7

Barrage 1a 1b 1c 1d 2 3 4 5a 5b 5c 5d 6 7 8 9a 9b 9c 9d 9e 12

3915 Nick Weytjens Zutendaal ( B. ) 0,00 5 5 125,89 130,89 0,00 130,89 1

546 Kenny Kanora Tielen ( B. ) 0,00 5 5 133,83 138,83 0,00 138,83 2

9 Steven de Wannemacker Ronse ( B ) 0,00 5 5 10 136,71 146,71 0,00 146,71 3

8 Nick Gaens Wellen ( B. ) 0,00 5 5 5 5 20 134,19 154,19 0,00 154,19 4
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1232 Piet Peepers Keldonk 0 145,19 145,19 0 141,12 141,12 145,19 286,31 1

1919 Bert Berben Heythuijsen 0 143,82 143,82 0 144,47 144,47 143,82 288,29 2

1811 Appie de Greef Nuenen 0 149,19 149,19 5 5 10 140,62 150,62 149,19 299,81 3

6 Piet van de Brand Nispen 0 153,31 153,31 0 149,38 149,38 153,31 302,69 4

5 Dirk Vanhees Wellen ( B. ) 0 155,9 155,90 0 146,82 146,82 155,90 302,72 5

3845 Marleen van Straaten Tilburg 5 5 153,66 158,66 0 144,71 144,71 158,66 303,37 6

1919 Bert Berben Heythuijsen 5 5 10 155,75 165,75 0 148,43 148,43 165,75 314,18 7

17 Chayton Huskens Baexem 5 5 192,81 197,81 5 5 189,39 194,39 197,81 392,20 8

3560 Kees Vorstenbosch Veldhoven 0 213,44 213,44 0 213,55 213,55 213,44 426,99 9

1853 Brenda Uijterwijk Eindhoven 0 238,82 238,82 0 196,23 196,23 238,82 435,05 10

4 Wim van Rooij Bergeijk 5 5 229,39 234,39 5 5 226,91 231,91 234,39 466,30 11

Barrage 1a 1b 1c 1d 2 3 4 5a 5b 5c 5d 6 7 8 9a 9b 9c 9d 9e 12

1232 Piet Peepers Keldonk 5 5 119,76 124,76 0,00 124,76 1

1919 Bert Berben Heythuijsen 5 5 124,84 129,84 0,00 129,84 2

1811 Appie de Greef Nuenen 5 5 127,37 132,37 0,00 132,37 3

5 Dirk van Hees Wellen(B) 0 133,88 133,88 0,00 133,88 4

6 Piet van de Brand Nispen 5 5 10 130,54 140,54 0,00 140,54 5
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32 Carlo Vermeulen Griendtsveen 5 5 10 143,74 153,74 5 5 135,77 140,77 153,74 294,51 1

1890 Patrick Engelen Lierop 0 164,85 164,85 0 157,79 157,79 164,85 322,64 2

4212 Jonas Corten Bekkevoort ( B. ) 5 5 5 15 154,84 169,84 5 5 152,97 157,97 169,84 327,81 3

437 Johan van Hooydonk Bavel 5 5 173,13 178,13 0 154,32 154,32 178,13 332,45 4

3313 Rodrigo  Verstraeten Dessel ( B. ) 5 5 5 15 149,63 164,63 5 5 5 5 20 148,34 168,34 164,63 332,97 5

534 Harrie Verstappen Eersel 5 5 10 160,28 170,28 5 5 10 162,78 172,78 170,28 343,06 6

4212 Jonas Corten Bekkevoort ( B. ) 0 181,37 181,37 0 166,07 166,07 181,37 347,44 7

1848 Wim Verrhoeven Milheeze 5 5 182,91 187,91 0 166,44 166,44 187,91 354,35 8

40 Hans Hoens Borkel & Schaft 5 5 5 15 176,76 191,76 0 167,64 167,64 191,76 359,40 9

7 Umberto van Gool Dorst 20 5 5 30 198,12 228,12 5 5 20 5 35 192,48 227,48 228,12 455,60 10

8 Leo Verhagen Borkel en Schaft 5 5 5 5 20 999,00 1019,00 0 293,49 293,49 1019,00 1312,49 11

Barrage 1a 1b 1c 1d 2 3 4 5a 5b 5c 5d 6 7 8 9a 9b 9c 9d 9e 12

32 Carlo Vermeulen 5 5 121,18 126,18 0,00 126,18 1

3313 Rodrigo  Verstraeten 5 5 125,72 130,72 0,00 130,72 2

1890 Patrick Engelen 0 132,15 132,15 0,00 132,15 3

4212 Jonas Corten 5 5 131,66 136,66 0,00 136,66 4

437 Johan van Hooydonk 5 5 135,81 140,81 0,00 140,81 5
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0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 1
0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00


